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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camryn Vaughn428
Capital

9.750 9.525 9.4009.525 38.200
1 9 3T 3T 1 

1 

Eleanor Rudnicki452
Maximum Woodlands

9.300 9.600 9.4009.650 37.950
3 6T 1 3T 2 

2 

Lauren Garcia432
Classic

9.650 9.300 9.5009.200 37.650
2 18 11T 2 3 

3 

Mattie Hannah426
Capital

9.200 9.750 9.1009.200 37.250
5 2T 11T 6 4T

4T

Madelyn Davis409
All American

8.950 9.250 9.5259.525 37.250
7 19 3T 1 4T

4T

Anna Strauss419
Alpha Omega

9.250 9.650 8.6509.300 36.850
4 5 8 14T 6T

6T

Katie Leggett449
Maximum Conroe

9.150 9.450 9.0009.250 36.850
6 12 9 8T 6T

6T

Katie Fex453
Moxie

8.800 9.350 8.8509.600 36.600
10 17 2 11T 8 

8 

Chiara Garcia448
Maximum Conroe

8.150 9.750 9.3009.225 36.425
19 2T 10 5 9 

9 

Calissa Allison424
Capital

8.900 9.375 8.5509.350 36.175
8T 16 7 16T 10 

10 

Kendall Glenz418
Alpha Omega

8.750 9.400 8.5509.400 36.100
11 13T 6 16T 11 

11 

Amanda Malave427
Capital

8.900 9.700 8.5008.900 36.000
8T 4 18 19 12 

12 

Allie Thompson463
Zenith Elite

8.300 9.600 8.8509.200 35.950
16T 6T 11T 11T 13 

13 

Chloe Kaplan454
Olympia

8.700 9.400 9.0008.725 35.825
12 13T 21 8T 14 

14 

Shira Shay438
Infinite Bounds

8.450 9.150 8.7509.450 35.800
13T 20 5 13 15 

15 

Riley D'Elena459
Zenith Elite

8.425 9.475 8.9008.950 35.750
15 11 17 10 16 

16 

Abby Cawyer440
Lone Star

8.300 9.800 8.4509.000 35.550
16T 1 16 20 17 

17 

Ashleynn Acoba425
Capital

8.450 9.600 8.6508.825 35.525
13T 6T 20 14T 18 

18 

Emma Gamez444
Lone Star

7.200 9.500 9.0509.075 34.825
20 10 15 7 19 

19 

Katelyn Meyer462
Zenith Elite

8.250 8.600 8.4009.150 34.400
18 21 14 21 20 

20 

Megan Avila446
Lone Star

6.650 9.400 8.5508.875 33.475
21 13T 19 16T 21 

21 
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